
Account Jan. Feb. 
Recreation Center 101 ,195.81 

Fitness 7,624.90 

Athletics 7 608.50 

Gen. Programming 2,358.50 

Aauatlcs Indoor 7,275.00 

Aquatics Outdoor 0.00 

Parlls 100.00 

Silver Sneakers 12,807.00 
SUBTOTAL 138,969.71 0.00 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

Mar. 

2014 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Gross Revenue 

April May June July Aug. 

! 

i .. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
101,195.81 

7.624.90 

7,608.50 

2 358.50 

7 275.00 

0.00 

100.00 

12,807.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138,969.71 



Average Daily Attendance 
Day of Week Jan. Feb. 

Monday 536 
Tuesday 504 

Wednesday 544 
Thursday 440 

Friday 430 
Saturday 435 

Sunday 313 
AvgJDay 456 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

Mar. 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Visit Statitics 

April May June July Aug. Sept. 

.. 
> The above figures do not mcluded vtstof traffic assoctated wtth programs, rentals or spectal events. 

Overall Total by Hour for Month 
Check-In Time Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. 
5:30AM - 6 AM 493 

6AM - 7AM 420 
7 AM-SAM 528 
8AM-9AM 721 

9AM -10 AM 1,119 
10 AM - 11 AM 1,034 
11 AM - 12 PM 1,021 
12 PM -1 PM 1,016 

1 PM - 2 PM 909 
2 PM - 3 PM 940 
3 PM -4 PM 1,251 

4 PM - 5 PM 1,291 
5 PM - 6 PM 1,197 
6 PM - 7 PM 1,030 
7 PM - 8 PM 632 
8 PM - 9 PM 78 

Monthly Totals 13,680 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . . 
> The above ftgures do not mcluded vtstof trafftc assoctated wtth programs, rentals or specta/ events . 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
536 
504 
544 
440 
430 
435 
313 
456 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
493 
420 
528 
721 

1,119 
1,034 
1,021 
1,016 

909 
940 

1,251 
1,291 
1,197 
1,030 

632 
78 

0 0 0 13,680 



RESIDENT 

Classification 
Youth 
Teen 

Young Adult 
Adult 

Senior Adult 
Senior Married Couple 

Household of 2 
Household of 3 

Household of 4+ 
TOTALS 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2013 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Membership Sales (page 1 of 2) 

Annual Fee ·· Jcim. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. 
$122 0 
$170 0 
$182 3 
$213 8 
$107 17 
$193 4 
$362 15 
$463 7 
$580 6 

effective 211113 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CORPORATE RESIDENT 

Classification Annual Fee Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. 
Youth $122 0 
Teen $170 1 

Young Adult $182 3 
Adult $213 17 

Senior Adult $107 5 
Senior Married Couple $193 1 

Household of 2 $362 5 
Household of 3 $463 1 

Household of 4+ $580 6 
TOTALS effective 2/1/13 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Totals 
0 
0 
3 
8 

17 
4 

15 
7 
6 

0 0 0 60 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Totals 
0 
1 
3 

17 
5 
1 
5 
1 
6 

0 0 0 136 



NON-RESIDENT 

Classification 
Youth 
Teen 

Young Adult 
Adult 

Senior Adult 
Senior Married Couple 

Household of 2 
Household of 3 

Household of 4+ 
TOTALS 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Membership Sales (page 2 of 2) 

Annual Fee Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. 
$210 2 
$293 6 
$311 5 
$366 40 
$185 61 
$334 31 
$626 24 
$695 16 
$869 9 

effective 211/13 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Totals 
2 
6 
5 

40 
61 
31 
24 
16 

9 
0 0 0 194 

GRAND TOTAL! 1,0471 



Classification 
Youth (3- 12 Years) 
Adult (13 Yrs. & Above) 
Group Rate (10 Day Passes) 

Group Rate (20 Day Passes) 

TOTALS 

Classification 
Youth (3 - 12 Years) 
Adult (13 Yrs. & Above) 
Group Rate (1 0 Day Passes) 

Group Rate (20 Day Passes) 

TOTALS 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

Jan. Feb. 
259 

1,200 
42 
13 

1,514 0 

Jan. Feb. 
1,769 

10,719 
2,370 
1,270 

16,128 0 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Day Pass Sales 

Mar. April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

Day Pass Revenue($) 

Mar. April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sept. 

0 

Sept. 

0 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
259 

1,200 
42 
13 

0 0 0 1,514 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
1,769 

10,719 
2,370 
1,270 

0 0 0 16,128 



Area Jan. Feb. 
Lock 22 Room 0 
1847 Room 0 
Ohio Room 5 
Erie Room 4 
Multi-Purpose Room 0 
Kitchen 1 
Group Fit. Studio 0 
Climbing Wall 0 
Gym (1/2 Crt.) 0 
Gym (Full Crt.) 0 
Lap Lane 0 
Lap Pool 0 
Indoor Aquatics Ctr. 0 
TOTALS 10 0 

Area Jan. Feb. 
Lock 22 Room 0 
1847 Room 0 
Ohio Room 280 
Erie Room 160 
Multi-Purpose Room 0 
Kitchen 60 
Group Fit Studio 0 
Climbing Wall 0 
Gym (1/2 Crt.) 0 
Gym (Full Crt.) 0 
Lap Lane 0 
Lap Pool 0 
Indoor Aquatics Ctr 0 
TOTALS 500 0 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

Mar. 

0 

Mar. 

0 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Facility Rentals 

April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 

Facility Rental Revenue ($) 
April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 

Sept. 

0 

Sept. 

0 

• The information noted above only includes rentals/reservations that generated direct revenue. 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
0 
0 
5 
4 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 0 10 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
0 
0 

280 
160 

0 
60 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 0 500 

• Excluded from the statistics above: Amercian Red Cross, Relay For Life, Natl. Guard Ceremonies, Birthday Party Packages (stats noted elsewhere), COG Event/Activity. 



Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Birthday Party Packages 

Rooms reserved for Birthday Party Packages include: Lock 22, 1847, Ohio Room & Erie Room. 

Birthday Party Package Revenue 



Daily Totals Jan. 
Monday 38 

Tuesday 37 
Wednesday 33 

Thursday 43 
Friday 44 

Saturday 36 
MONTHLY TOTALS 231 

Daily Totals Jan. 
Monday 20 

Tuesday 22 
Wednesday 13 

Thursday 15 
MONTHLY TOTALS 70 

Classification Jan. 
Daily 185.00 

Punch Cards 495.00 

TOTALS 680.00 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

Feb. 

0 

Feb. 

0 

Feb. 

0.00 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Kiddin' Around Room -A.M. 

Mar. April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kiddin' Around Room- P.M. 

Mar. April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kiddin' Around Room Revenue 

Mar. April May June July Aug. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sept. 

0 

Sept. 

0 

Sept. 

0.00 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
38 
37 
33 
43 
44 
36 

0 0 0 231 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
20 
22 
13 
15 

0 0 0 70 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
185.00 

495.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 680.00 



Day /Time Jan. 
Mondays I 6 - 8 PM 37 
Tuesdays /6 - 8 PM 61 
Thursdays / 6 - 8 PM 55 
Saturdays /12 - 3 PM 102 
Sundays /12-3 PM 54 
MONTHLY TOTALS 309 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

Feb. 

0 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center 
Climbing Wall 

Mar. April May June July Aug. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sept. 

0 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total 
37 
61 
55 

102 
54 

0 0 0 309 



Sex Season 
Men Winter 
Co-Ed Winter 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Adult Athletic Leagues 

Sport Division Day of Play Begin Date 
Basketball B Sunday 12/8/2013 
Volleyball A Wednesday 1/15/2014 

End Date #Teams 
3/9/2014 12 
4/2/2014 10 

TOTAL 22 



Program Instructor 
H20 Kickboxing Sara Denune 
SWAT Sara Denune 
Water Aerobics Sara Denune 
Trim Tummies Sara Denune 
SilverSneakers MSROM Sara Denune 
Yoga Bonnie Finneran 
SilverSneakers MSROM Kathy Frank 
Arthritis Aquatics Kathy Frank 
Arthritis Land Kathy Frank 
Stretch to Fitness Kathy Frank 
Water Aerobics Kathy Frank 
Zumba Kathy Frank 
Zumba Ann Neu 
Pilates Ann Neu 
Boot Camp Joe Newland 
Indoor Cycling Joe Newland 
Resolution Run S. Bernard 
Apple Butter Day Run/Walk* S. Bernard 
SUB TOTAL 
• - Special Event 

Contractor Service 
Denune Personal Training 
Newland Personal Training 
O'Lynn Personal Training 
TOTALS 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Fitness Classes 

Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. 
25 
65 

130 
21 
81 
12 
99 

104 
31 
40 
95 
50 

8 
22 
95 

8 
12 

898 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Personal Training 

Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. 
85 
79 

115 
279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total Avg./Mo. 
25 25 
65 65 

130 130 
21 21 
81 81 
12 12 
99 99 

104 104 
31 31 
40 40 
95 95 
50 50 

8 8 
22 22 
95 95 

8 8 
12 12 
0 0 

0 0 0 898 898 

Oct. Nov. Dec. Total Avg.!Mo. 
85 85 
79 79 

115 115 
0 0 0 279 279 



.. 

Location Facility 
Groveport Park Diamond #5 
Groveport Park Diamond #4 
Groveport Park Diamond #3 
Groveport Park Diamond #2 
Groveport Park Diamond #1 
Degenhart Park Court # 1 
Degenhart Park Court #2 
Degenhart Park Court#3 
Cruiser Park Soccer Fields 
SUB TOTAL 

Location Facility 
Groveport Park Diamond #5 
Groveport Park Diamond #4 
Groveport Park Diamond #3 
Groveport Park Diamond #2 
Groveport Park Diamond #1 
Degenhart Park Court#1 
Degenhart Park Court#2 
Degenhart Park Court #3 
Cruiser Park Soccer Fields 
SUBTOTAL 
GRAND TOTAL j l 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Athletic Field/Court Reservations 

January February March 
Income R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

$0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 

July Au ust September 
Income R NR R NR R NR 

so 0 0 0 0 0 0 
$0 

A ril May June 
R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
6-MONTH SUB-TOTAL 0 

October November December 
R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
6-MONTH SUB-TOTAL 0 

I RUNNING 12-MONTH TOTAL I 0 



Program Begin Date 
Kids Night Out (KNO) 1/1/2014 
Parent Tot Open Gym 1/1/2014 
Parent Tot Open Swim 1/1/2014 

SUBTOTAL 

Program BeQin Date 
Kids Night Out (KNO) 7/112014 
Parent Tot Open Gym 7/1/2014 
Parent Tot Open Swim 7/1/2014 

SUB TOTAL 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

General Classes 

January February March 
End Date Canceled R NR R NR R NR 
6/31/2014 17 18 
6/31/2014 136 0 
6/31/2014 37 0 

190 18 0 0 0 0 

Julv Au ust September 
End Date Canceled R NR R NR R NR 

12/31/2014 
12/31/2014 
12/31/2014 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

April May June 
R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
6-MONTH SUB-TOTAL 208 

October November December 
R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
6·MONTH SUB-TOTAL 0 

I RUNNING 12-MONTH TOTAL I 208 



Program Begin Date 
5th & 6th Grade Basketball 1/5/2014 

SUBTOTAL 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Youth Athletics 

End Date Canceled R NR 
3/8/2014 21 27 

21 27 48 IGRAND TOT ALl 

Misc. Notes 



Program 
Parent & Tot 
Adult 
5 Years & Under 
6 Years & Over 
SUB TOTAL 

Program 
Parent& Tot 
Adult 
5 Years & Under 
6 Years & Over 
SUBTOTAL 

Program 
Parent & Tot 
Adult 
5 Years & Under 
6 Years & Over 
SUB TOTAL 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center & Aquatic Center 
Group Swimming Lessons 

DATE RANGE 
01/04. 02122 

R NR R NR R NR R NR R NR 
3 21 
0 4 
6 58 
5 40 
14 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SUB-TOTAL 

DATE RANGE 

R NR R NR R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
SUB-TOTAL 

DATE RANGE 

R NR R NR R NR R NR R NR 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
SUB-TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 
Figures reflect number of class registrants. 

R NR 

0 R Total ! NR Total! 
137 14 I 123 I 

R NR 
... 

0 0 R Total I NR Total! 
0 0 I 0 I 

R NR 

0 0 R Total ! NR Total ! 
0 0 I 0 I 

I R Total I NR Total ! 
137 14 123 



Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center & Aquatic Center 
Private Swim Lessons 

Figures indicate number of individual sessions 

Semi-Private Swim Lessons 

Figures indicate number of individual sessions 



Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Groveport Recreation Center & Aquatic Center 
Aquatics Related Incidents/Accidents 

Groveport Recreation Center 

Type Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. 
First Aid Rendered 2 

:. 

Water Rescues 2 

Behavior Issues 1 

Police Intervention 0 

TOTALS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Groveport Aquatic Center 

Type Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. 
First Aid Rendered 

Water Rescues 
. 

Behavior Issues 

Police Intervention 

TOTALS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Nov. Dec. Total 

., 

0 0 0 

Nov. Dec. Total 

0 0 0 



Current Membership: 3so 1 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Groveport Senior Center 

submitted by: Deb Scholl-Saulnier, Senior Citizens Coordinator 

Program Jan. Feb. Mar. April May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. 
Euchre 155 
Pinochle 12 
Game Day 24 
Line Dancing <n 42 
Crafts (Thurs.) 14 
Quilting 19 
Lunch (Thurs.) 170 
Lunch Munchers nla 
Special n/a 
Zumba Gold 24 
Monthly Craft 14 
Wellness Clinic 19 
Bridge 4 
SUB TOTAL 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTAL 497 

Other Individual Programs Date Cancelled # Participants Misc. Information 
Wheeling Island 1/14 - 1/15 12 

.. TOTALS 0 12 

Sub-Total Avg./Mo. 
155 155 
12 12 
24 24 
42 42 
14 14 
19 19 

170 170 
0 0 
0 0 

24 24 
14 14 
19 19 
4 4 

497 497 



Transport Days 

Trips 
{A trip is counted each time a 
client boards a vehicle.) 

Client Contact Hours (h:mm) 

Miles Driven 

Driving Hours (h:mm) 

Medical 
Other 
Total 

FT 

PT 
Total 

FT 

PT 
Total 

Groveport Parks & Recreation Department 
Participation Statistics 

2014 

Senior Transportation Program 

2014 
January 

Month Avg/day 
18 

235 13.1 
99 5.5 

334 18.6 

407:15 22:37 

945 
3298 

4243 235.7 

57:05 
212:50 
269:55 14:59 

2013 
January 

Month Avg/day 

18 

199 
130 
329 

388:45 

974 
2452 
3426 

68:55 
164:45 
233:40 

11 .1 
7.2 

18.3 

21:35 

190.3 

12:58 

2014 
Year to Date 

Month Avg/day 

18 

235 
99 

334 

407:15 

945 
3298 
4243 

57:05 

212:50 
269:55 

13.1 
5.5 

18.6 

22:37 

235.7 

14:59 


